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Jarvamaa kergejoustikus seeriavoistluse Il etapp

Naised 60m jooks
Karolina Oun

Ingre Tammik
Kai-Melli Kapten

Kirke Rannel

Liis Margaret Tamme
Kelly-Lizette Lohmus
Heidi Krik

Marie Marleen Jaanof
Iris Maria Kass

Hanna Katariina Miller
Onne Liis Lippand
Kristiina Theresa Miller
Tuule Elise Riispap
Lisli Pak

Korgushiipe

Marie Marleen Jaanof
Heidi Krik

Kai-Melli Kapten
Karolina Oun

Hanna Katariina Miller
Kelly-Lizette LGhmus
Iris Maria Kass
Kristiina Theresa Miller
Topispallivise 1 kg.
Kai-Melli Kapten

Ingre Tammik

Hanna Katariina Miller
Karolin Puusepp
Kelly-Lizette L6hmus
Iris Maria Kass

Liis Margaret Tamme
Kristiina Theresa Miller
Kirke Rannel

Tuule Elise Riispap
Lisli Pak

640m

Kai-Melli Kapten

Iris Maria Kass

Hanna Katariina Miller
Kristiina Theresa Miller
Lisli Pak

Ingre Tammik

Tuule Elise Riispap

8.06.2004 Tiiri Uhisgiimnaasium

8.11.2001 Tiiri Uhisgimnaasium
15.12.2001 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium
22.03.2007 Turi Péhikool
19.07.2007 Paide HPK
26.08.2000 Turi

8.06.2006 Laupa P&hikool
18.07.2006 Paide HHPK
24.09.2007 Tiiri Pohikool

1.10.2006 Tiiri PShikool

5.09.2004 Tiiri Uhisgiimnaasium
15.04.2008 Tiiri PShikool
18.12.2002 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium
19.08.1985 Risti SK

18.07.2006 Paide HHPK
8.06.2006 Laupa P&hikool

15.12.2001 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium
8.06.2004 Tiiri Uhisgiimnaasium
1.10.2006 Tiiri PShikool

26.08.2000 Tdri

24.09.2007 Tiri P6hikool

15.04.2008 Tuiri PShikool

15.12.2001 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium
8.11.2001 Tiri Uhisgiimnaasium
1.10.2006 Tiiri PShikool
3.07.2003 Tiiri Uhisgiimnaasium

26.08.2000 Turi

24.09.2007 Tiri P6hikool

19.07.2007 Paide HPK

15.04.2008 Tiiri PGhikool

22.03.2007 Tiri Péhikool

18.12.2002 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium

19.98.1985 Risti SK

15.12.2001 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium
24.09.2007 Tiri P6hikool
1.10.2006 Tdri Pohikool
15.04.2008 Tiiri PGhikool
19.98.1985 Risti SK
8.11.2001 Tiiri Uhisgiimnaasium
18.12.2002 Tiiri Uhisglimnaasium

8,61
8,77
8,81
8,93
9,03
9,04
9,21
9,31
9,20
9,38
9,40
9,44
9,77
10,34

Tiri Spordihoones, 27.11.2

8,73
8,88
9,04
8,96
9,00
9,18
9,00
9,09
9,33
9,26
9,34
9,49
9,59
10,57

1.58
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.10

16.45
16.00
14.65
14.45
13.10
12.50
11.80
11.75
11.55
11.35
10.30

2.34,4
2.38,3
2.38,8
2.44,1
2.47,1
2.56,0
3.04,1
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Meeste 60m jooks
Gert Valdsalu
Andreas Kase
Mehis Meesaak
Lauri Tanner

Lauri Lipp
Korgushiipe

Gert Valdsalu
Erko-Hendrik M&ttus
Mehis Meesaak
Andreas Kase
Lauri Tanner

Lauri Lipp
Topispalivise 2kg
Gert Valdsalu
Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Andreas Kase
Lauri Tanner
Mehis Meesaak
Lauri Lipp

800m jooks

Mehis Meesaak
Lauri Tanner
Andreas Kase

Peakohtunik Veiko Valang

15.11.1995 Tdri
19.02.2006 Laupa Pohikool
30.05.2005 Tiri Phikool
23.12.1978 Risti Sk
17.01.1960 Paide

15.11.1995 Turi

24.05.2000 Tiiri Uhisgiimnaasium
30.05.2005 Tiiri P6hikool
19.02.2006 Laupa Pohikool
23.12.1978 Risti Sk

17.01.1960 Paide

15.11.1995 Turi

24.05.2000 Tiri Uhisgiimnaasium
19.02.2006 Laupa Pohikool
23.12.1978 Risti Sk

30.05.2005 Tiri P6hikool
17.01.1960 Paide

30.05.2005 Turi P&hikool
23.12.1978 Risti Sk
19.02.2006 Laupa Pdhikool

7,40
8,39
8,84
9,04
9,34

1.90
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.25
1.25

18.80
17.50
14.75
13.10
12.00
9.65

2.40,7
2.45,3
2.55,7
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